Title

Honkai Star Rail
Marvel Superhero
Trainer

The Uncanny
X-Men Pinball

Lost Ark

Throne and Liberty

Guardian Tales

Genshin Impact

Uncharted Waters
Origin

Star Ocean: The Divine

Force

Magic: Spellslingers

Matchington Mansion

Phantasy Star Online 2

NIKO

VOICEOVER RESUME

VIDEOGAME
Role

Clockie, Nikador,
Additional Voices

Star-Lord

Beast, Cyclops,
Sentinel
Additional Voices

Barney Watson,
Additional Voices

Yokai
Tea Master Liusu, Treasure
Hoarder Potioneers,

Zosimos, Additional Voices

Edward England,
John Byron

Pyke Mayfield,
Additional Voices

Additional Voices

Rex Houston

Itsuki Tachibana, Player
Voice, Additional Voices

Client

HoYoverse

Ultra PRO

Stern Pinball

Amazon Games

Amazon Games

Kong Studios

HoYoverse

LINE Games

Square Enix

Wizards of the

Coast

Firecraft Studios

SEGA

Year

2025 - 2022

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023 - 2020

2023

2021

2021

2021

2020



Title

Astral Chain
Mythical

Clawface

Title

Hamster In My Head

Bad Guys: Llttle Lies
and Alibis

Little Emma

Intergalactic Pizza Boy

Baby Shark Brooklyn:
Home Sweet Home

There’s Something In
The Woods

Coriander & A Penny’s
Worth of Lonesome

NIKO

VOICEOVER RESUME

VIDEOGAME (CONT.)

Role

Additional Voices
Creature Voices

Announcer

ANIMATION / ADR

Role

Safari Sam

Bikers, Truck Driver,

Bank Robber 2

Sancho, Mr. White, Bear
The Slime Man, Glork Glork
Berries, Space Pirate
Captain Cleaner Fish, Mr.
Blowfish, Purple Sea Eel,

Additional Voices

Goblins

Additional Voices

Client

Platinum Games

Laser Ranch

Hathos Interactive

Client

Jelly Seabass
Productions

Dreamworks
Toonz Media
Group

Jelly Seabass
Productions

Pink Fong

Jelly Seabass
Productions

1091 Pictures
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2019

2019

2018
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2025

2025

2024

2022

2020

2019

2019



Title

Death by Dying

Batman Unburied:
Fallen City

The Seneschal: A Rebel
Moon Story

Hoofbeats In My Heart:
For A Third Time
SCP Archives

Team B: A War
Robots Story

Kakos Industries

We Fix Space Junk

Personal Delivery
Finding His Voice
The Doctor Is In

The Known Unknown
Show

NIKO

VOICEOVER RESUME

AUDIO DRAMA
Role
The Butcher, Chester
The Goat, Leroy Jones,
Additional Voices
Additional Voices
Trailer Voice,
Additional Voices
Fritz Grumbly, Ritz Grumbly,
Additional Voices

The Wild Man

Mysterious Employer

Stan

Bartan

Raymond
Tony
Police Officer

Additional Voices

Client
Evening Post
Productions
Spotify

Netflix

Headstall,
Surcingle, and
Cinch Productions

Bloody FM

MY.GAMES

Conrad Miszuk

Battle Bird
Productions

Voices In The Wind
Voices In The Wind
Voices In The Wind

Brian Lirot &
Dylan James

Year

2025 -2018

2024

2024

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2018
2018
2018

2017



