



VIDEOGAME

<u>Title</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>Client</u>	<u>Year</u>
Honkai Star Rail	Clockie, Nikador, Additional Voices	HoYoverse	2025 - 2022
Marvel Superhero Trainer	Star-Lord	Ultra PRO	2025
The Uncanny X-Men Pinball	Beast, Cyclops, Sentinel	Stern Pinball	2024
Lost Ark	Additional Voices	Amazon Games	2024
Throne and Liberty	Barney Watson, Additional Voices	Amazon Games	2024
Guardian Tales	Yokai	Kong Studios	2024
Genshin Impact	Tea Master Liusu, Treasure Hoarder Potioneers, Zosimos, Additional Voices	HoYoverse	2023 - 2020
Uncharted Waters Origin	Edward England, John Byron	LINE Games	2023
Star Ocean: The Divine Force	Pyke Mayfield, Additional Voices	Square Enix	2021
Magic: Spellslingers	Additional Voices	Wizards of the Coast	2021
Matchington Mansion	Rex Houston	Firecraft Studios	2021
Phantasy Star Online 2	Itsuki Tachibana, Player Voice, Additional Voices	SEGA	2020



VIDEOGAME (CONT.)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>Client</u>	<u>Year</u>
Astral Chain	Additional Voices	Platinum Games	2019
Mythical	Creature Voices	Laser Ranch	2019
Clawface	Announcer	Hathos Interactive	2018

ANIMATION / ADR

<u>Title</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>Client</u>	<u>Year</u>
Hamster In My Head	Safari Sam	Jelly Seabass Productions	2025
Bad Guys: Little Lies and Alibis	Bikers, Truck Driver, Bank Robber 2	Dreamworks	2025
Little Emma	Sancho, Mr. White, Bear	Toonz Media Group	2024
Intergalactic Pizza Boy	The Slime Man, Glork Glork Berries, Space Pirate	Jelly Seabass Productions	2022
Baby Shark Brooklyn: Home Sweet Home	Captain Cleaner Fish, Mr. Blowfish, Purple Sea Eel, Additional Voices	Pink Fong	2020
There's Something In The Woods	Goblins	Jelly Seabass Productions	2019
Coriander & A Penny's Worth of Lonesome	Additional Voices	1091 Pictures	2019



VOICEOVER RESUME

AUDIO DRAMA

<u>Title</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>Client</u>	<u>Year</u>
Death by Dying	The Butcher, Chester The Goat, Leroy Jones, Additional Voices	Evening Post Productions	2025 - 2018
Batman Unburied: Fallen City	Additional Voices	Spotify	2024
The Seneschal: A Rebel Moon Story	Trailer Voice, Additional Voices	Netflix	2024
Hoofbeats In My Heart: For A Third Time	Fritz Grumbly, Ritz Grumbly, Additional Voices	Headstall, Surcingle, and Cinch Productions	2022
SCP Archives	The Wild Man	Bloody FM	2021
Team B: A War Robots Story	Mysterious Employer	MY.GAMES	2021
Kakos Industries	Stan	Conrad Miszuk	2020
We Fix Space Junk	Bartan	Battle Bird Productions	2020
Personal Delivery	Raymond	Voices In The Wind	2018
Finding His Voice	Tony	Voices In The Wind	2018
The Doctor Is In	Police Officer	Voices In The Wind	2018
The Known Unknown Show	Additional Voices	Brian Lirot & Dylan James	2017